


Check-in Day (e.g. 11.10hr ferry)

9.40hr ST
(90mins before Ferry)

Arrive at Tanah MerahFerryTerminal
Collect boarding passes at BRF counter
Enter immigrations

10.30hr ST
(40mins before Ferry)

Immigrations gates close

11.10hr ST
(Ferry Timing)

Ferry departs

11.10hr BT
(Bintan time)

Ferry arrives at Bandar BentanTelaniTerminal (Bintan)
Go through immigrations 

11.40hr BT
(30-45mins for 
immigrations)

For guest staying only1 night, you can collect return boarding pass from the 
ticketing office at the Terminal
For guest staying 2 or more nights, our front office will collect for you

Meet with our resort representative holding a “Bintan Spa Villa” signat the 
entrance of the ferry terminal
Depart for Bintan Spa Villa (1hour journey)

12.40hr BT Arrive at Bintan Spa Villa, enjoy your welcome drink
Lunch at Beachfront Restaurant (own expense) 

15.00hr BT Official check-in time, early check in is subject to availability and can be 
requested upon arrival. 

15.30hr BT Free& Easy (Spa, kayaking, swimming, sea activities)

18.30hr BT Candlelight Dinner

20.30hr BT Free & Easy (Night movie screening, karaoke, pool bar)

Check-out Day (e.g. 17.35hr ferry)

5.45hr BT Sunrise

7.00hr-10.00hr 
BT

Breakfast at Beachfront Restaurant

10.00hr BT Free & Easy (Spa, kayaking, swimming, sea activities)

12.00hr BT Official check-out time, late check out subject to availability and can be 
requested upon arrival. 

12.30hr BT Lunch at Beachfront Restaurant (own expense)
Free & Easy (guests can continueto use resort facilities after checkout)

15.15hr BT
(2hr20min before 
ferry)

Leave for Ferry Terminal (1hour journey)

16.15hr BT Arrive at Bandar BentanTelaniTerminal (Bintan)
Go through immigrations by 16.55hr

17.35hr BT
(Ferry timing)

Ferry departs

19.35hr ST Ferry arrivesat Tanah MerahFerry Terminal (Singapore

Itinerary
Plan your holiday with this sample itinerary




